Zapustny davkova¢ mydla, prodlouzena hubice, kulaty,

chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Tvar:
Druh:
Instalace:

Objem davkovace:

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:
Zaruka:

SP023L

Sapho

56 mm
280 mm
150 mm

Chrom

Mosaz, Plast
Kruhoveé
Davkovac mydla
K zapusténi
350 ml

0.29kg

1ks

2 roky
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